


Did you recently file a report with the

Madison Police Department?

3
2%

Row Count of Percentaqe
Labels Answer # J

2.08%

97.92%

Grand o




How satisfied are you overall with the Madison
Police Department?

Count of
Very satisfied 58 41.13%

very satstied 33 23.40%

Satisfied Neither satisfied nor
dissatisfied 22 15.60%

Neither satisfied nor Dissatisfied 1 1
dssatifes
Dissaticfiad Very dissatisfied 17 12.006%

Grand Total 100.00%

m Very dissatisfied




How satisfied were you with the
professionalism of the Madison Police
Department personnel that you interacted with?

Count of

Very satisfied Verysatisfied | 80 57.55%
20.86%

Satisfied Neither satisfied
nor dissatisfied 14 10.07%

Neither satisfied nor Dissatisfied | 6 4.32%

dissatisfied
Dissatisfied 100.00%

m Very dissatisfied




Please indicate if you agree with the
following statement: Officers in the
Madison Police Department treat people
fairly.

4

.
viost ofthe time

Some ofthe time 100.00%

Almost never




Please indicate if you agree with the
following statement: Officers in the
Madison Police Department show
concern for community members.

Most of the time
Amostnever | 8  588%

Some of the GrandTotal | 136 100.00%

fime

Almost never




Please indicate if you agree with the
following statement: Officers in the
Madison Police Department are
respectful.

Most of the 80.00%
time 17.04%
Some of the
time 100.00%

Almost never




Please indicate if you agree with the
following statement: Officers in the
Madison Police Department are
responsive to the concerns of the
community.

Amostnever | 8 588%

Most ofthe time 100.00%

Some of the time

Almost never




Please indicate if you agree with the
following statement: | trust the Madison
police department.

Most of the Mostofthetime | 98  71.01%
ime
some of the
time

Almost never




The officer sufficiently explained his
or her actions and procedures.

Agros 30.86%
1.12%
100.00%

Disagree




Did you find the electronic
correspondence sent by the Madison
Police Department helpful?

19.71%
80.29%

100.00%




How safe do you feel living / being in the
city of Madison?

m Extremely Safe
Row Labels Count of Answer #

Safe 19.57%
Safe | 68 49.28%
Neither Safe or 21.01%

Unsafe NotSafe | 9  652%
Not Safe
GrandTotal 138 100.00%

Not Safe at All




How worried are you with violent
crime (batteries, guns, robberies,
sexual assaults) in your
neighborhood?

Not worried at [llSomewnatworied | 69 49.64%
all

GrandTotal 139 100.00%

Somewhat
worried

Very worried




How worried are you with property
crime (burglaries, stolen cars, theft
from autos) in your neighborhood?

| 12.95%
Not worried at 51.80%
al 35.05%

Somewhat GrandTotal 139 100.00%

worred

Very worred




How many times in the past year have
you had contact with the Madison
Police Department?

2
1%
B
T 4%

5%
56 bormore |8 432%
GrandTowal 139 ___100.00%

7-8

9 or more
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